
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $7.14
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,864.77 $3,876.26

Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $8,104.05 $21,403.10
Travel Accommodations Allowance $368.92

Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 2.0

Hosting - $ $5,626.57 $8,981.49
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $328.70 $328.70

Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.0 7,200.0 16,400.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 2,983.0 6,953.0

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 10,183.0 23,353.0

Adverse Driving Conditions

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 4.0

Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 11.0 28.0

Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:
Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was 
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25

010 - Calgary-Falconridge - MLA Parmeet Singh
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2025



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP49429 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP49429 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP49429

Description September 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted January 3, 2025

Date Received January 3, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

11062 Sep 10, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

11063 Sep 11, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 38.10 1.90 40.00

11064 Sep 12, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

11065 Sep 13, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00

146.67 7.33 154.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP50978 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50978 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP50978

Description January 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted February 3, 2025

Date Received February 3, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

12952 Jan 13, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

12953 Jan 14, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12954 Jan 15, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12955 Jan 16, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00

12956 Jan 22, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

12957 Jan 23, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12958 Jan 28, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

12959 Jan 29, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

255.23 12.77 268.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP50980 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50980 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP50980

Description December 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted February 4, 2025

Date Received February 5, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

12960 Dec 1, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12961 Dec 2, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12962 Dec 3, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12963 Dec 4, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12964 Dec 5, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12965 Dec 15, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 16.19 0.81 17.00

261.92 13.08 275.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP50983 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50983 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP50983

Description November 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted February 4, 2025

Date Received February 5, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

12966 Nov 4, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

12967 Nov 5, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12968 Nov 6, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12969 Nov 7, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12970 Nov 18, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

12971 Nov 19, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12972 Nov 20, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12973 Nov 21, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12974 Nov 25, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

12975 Nov 26, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12976 Nov 27, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12977 Nov 28, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

12978 Nov 29, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

12979 Nov 30, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

542.85 27.15 570.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP51680 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP51680 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP51680

Description February 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted March 13, 2025

Date Received March 14, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

13516 Feb 23, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

13517 Feb 24, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

13518 Feb 25, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

13519 Feb 26, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

13520 Feb 27, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

191.43 9.57 201.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MP53496 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP53496 Page 1 of 1

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP53496

Description March 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted April 7, 2025

Date Received April 7, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B L D Subtotal G.S.T. Total

15796 Mar 9, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 25.71 1.29 27.00

15797 Mar 10, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

15798 Mar 11, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

15799 Mar 12, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

15800 Mar 13, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

15801 Mar 17, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

15802 Mar 18, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

15803 Mar 19, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

15804 Mar 20, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

15805 Mar 24, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00

15806 Mar 25, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

466.67 23.33 490.00



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR50521 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50521 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR50521

Description Edmonton Utilities - 2024 (Oct-Nov)

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted January 7, 2025

Date Received January 8, 2025

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

November 2024 99.08

Grand Total 99.08

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR50519 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50519 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR50519

Description Edmonton Residence (December 2024)

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted January 7, 2025

Date Received January 8, 2025

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

December 2024 1641.02

Grand Total 1641.02

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR50520 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50520 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR50520

Description Edmonton Residence (January 2024)

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted January 7, 2025

Date Received January 8, 2025

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

January 2025 1641.02

Grand Total 1641.02

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR51012 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51012 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR51012

Description Edmonton Residence (Increase 2024 Nov - 2025 Jan)

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted February 4, 2025

Date Received February 5, 2025

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

January 2025 272.00

December 2024 272.00

November 2024 272.00

Grand Total 816.00

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
MR51014 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

I certify that I have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51014 Page 2 of 2

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim

Form ID MR51014

Description Edmonton Residence (February 2025)

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Employee Number

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10  (Parmeet Singh  Boparai)

Date Submitted February 4, 2025

Date Received February 5, 2025

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount

February 2025 1913.02

Grand Total 1913.02

Office Use Only

I confirm that I have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], I confirm that I have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that I will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.







Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE50168 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50168 Page 3 of 5

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Sajin  Khunkhun

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Toy Drive

Hosting - $25.18 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE50168 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50168 Page 4 of 5

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Sajin  Khunkhun

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $39.32



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE50168 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50168 Page 5 of 5

Receipt Description Outreach

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Sajin  Khunkhun

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Temple Community Association)
Hosting Purpose - Breakfast with Santa

Hosting - $50.97



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE50702 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50702 Page 5 of 7

Receipt Description Office Supplies (Water_

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Sajin  Khunkhun

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $5.87



L
eg

islative A
ssem

b
ly o

f A
lb

erta
 S

E
50702 - S

taff O
th

er E
xp

en
ses C

laim
 F

o
rm

I hereby certify that the w
hole of the expenditure w

as incurred and that am
ounts claim

ed have not previously been paid to m
y

staff or on their behalf.

S
E

50702
P

age 6 of 7

R
eceipt D

escription
H

osting

M
em

ber N
am

e
P

arm
eet S

ingh B
oparai

C
laim

ant
S

ajin  K
hunkhun

E
xpense C

ategory
H

osting - Individual C
onstituent(s)

Hosting - $40.00



L
eg

islative A
ssem

b
ly o

f A
lb

erta
 S

E
50702 - S

taff O
th

er E
xp

en
ses C

laim
 F

o
rm

I hereby certify that the w
hole of the expenditure w

as incurred and that am
ounts claim

ed have not previously been paid to m
y

staff or on their behalf.

S
E

50702
P

age 7 of 7

R
eceipt D

escription
H

osting

M
em

ber N
am

e
P

arm
eet S

ingh B
oparai

C
laim

ant
S

ajin  K
hunkhun

E
xpense C

ategory
H

osting - Individual S
takeholder(s)

H
osting P

urpose - O
utreach/m

eet and greet

Hosting - $30.94



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 2 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $115.75



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 3 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $90.01



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 4 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $23.71



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 5 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $21.96



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 6 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Hosting

Hosting - $86.50



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 7 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $23.53



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 8 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $26.11



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50977 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50977 Page 9 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $107.83



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50979 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50979 Page 2 of 5

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $79.81



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50979 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50979 Page 3 of 5

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $124.82 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50979 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50979 Page 4 of 5

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $61.75 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50979 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50979 Page 5 of 5

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $67.87



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50982 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50982 Page 2 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $65.02



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50982 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50982 Page 3 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $139.14 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50982 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50982 Page 4 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $54.46 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50982 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50982 Page 5 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $74.47 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50982 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50982 Page 6 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $75.50 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50982 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50982 Page 7 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $57.75 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50982 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50982 Page 8 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $45.43 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50984 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50984 Page 2 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $65.87 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50984 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50984 Page 3 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $87.00 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50984 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50984 Page 4 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $85.25 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50984 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50984 Page 5 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $79.75 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50984 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50984 Page 6 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $47.10 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50984 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50984 Page 7 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $27.46 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME50984 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME50984 Page 8 of 8

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $65.75 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51047 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51047 Page 2 of 7

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $22.96 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51047 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51047 Page 3 of 7

n
fuLl Horcnriu 105284

3550 52 St NE Calgary, 08. flY 681

403-798-224?

1ak Uut
ürdr #: 268

1 S8 0mg Steep lea
$1.79

1 Regular

1 SM 0mg Steen Tea
$1.79

1 Double Double

1 S Original Lenoxade
$2.79

1 S Iced Orig Blend
$2.29

1 Crean

1 Cane Sugar Syrup

1 Espr Shot
$1.10

I S Iced Capp
$3.19

1 Crean

Subtotal:
$12.95

051:
$0.65

total lax:
$0.65

Ii1fl
Change Due:

$0.00

Cashier: ZID NOEBROHON

GSI/HST#: R872973219

11-15-2024 02:16:32 PM

Receipt #: 224129302

Order ID: 225028502

4885-1550-2115-2171-40406

Upon survey copltion enter yalidatioxi code

here:

______

________________

Ond return this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons

in Canada to receive ofFer.

Plus tax. See vebsite for full terns and Conditions

l?ISU

i Lxtry . Ff0_iCC uq 0U0708

lx am (jy Pum ;yxa
$13.60

urn ix
202

HEF ix
00001(208

vpplicatiun Label:
0150 CRELII

010 ix:
00000030031010

108 ix:
0030000000

1ST ix:
0000

Omitim ix
imIproved

..4 n,fl,

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $12.95 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51047 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51047 Page 4 of 7

r€ .

Tin hurtuns 105204

355D 52 St NE, Calgary, 08, 11? 6H1

403-798-2247

ru IA1Jt4

Tim Horturnn II 105284

3550 52 St NE, Calgary, 38, TiP 681

403-798-2247

1 SN Ornn Steep Tee

1 Double Duuble

1 SM 0mm Steer Tea

I Regular
1 SM 0mm Steer Tea

1 Regular
1 5 Iced Drig Bland

1 Crean

1 Cane Sugar Syrup

1 10 Tinbits

5 Tbit - Choc Glazd

5 Tbit - Honey Dip

Subtotal

651:

total tax:

Change Due:

Cashier: konal purl

$1.79 1 SM 0mg Steer tea

1 Double Double

$1.19 5 SM 0mg Steep tea

5 Regular
$1.79

$2.29 UST:

visa:

Chanme Due:
Cashier: koval purl

GSt/HSTif: 8872973219

11-16-2024 03:04:37 Ph

Receipt if: 224174702

Order ID: 225147302

5895-1140-2156 -2 161-40417

Upon survey completion enter validation code

he re:

And return this receipt to a participating Tin Hortons

in Canada to receive offer.

*Plus tax. See vebsite for full Terms and Conditions

U iSA
Cii n Entry I
1 nn inpet’r
lL’rI 4.

lILT if:

Application Label:

AID if:

TOP if:

TOT if:

ulith #

Senvenre 113(1135

311 .23

202
02000105

VISA CREDIT

00000000031010
00300 DD000

0000

llini;

Lurd Entry: IAP.JLL

Trans type:Purchase

Tern if:

REF if:

Application Label:

AID if:

TOP if:

TSI if:

fliith 0

Guest Cov

RECEIPT REPRINT

•

Sequence :000191
sil.28

2D2
30000197

005A CREDIT

P00000000310 10
0000000000

0000
3pp rvved

1ak Uut
Cröor #: 217

Iak ÜLIt
Urdr #: 238

$1 .79

$8.95

Subtotal: $10.74

Total Tan:

$3.19

$0.54
$0.54

$11.28

$0.00

510:35
$D.38 65T/HSTif: 8872973219

$0.38 li-16-2024 03:51:40 PM

Receipt
if: 224176002

Order ID: 225149402

0I1VrVIInltR1iIIUflfl!flflt.
$0.00

____________

ai:!Ls 1,a•1fl

5875-1330-2106-2191 -40459

Open survey completion enter nalidation code

here:

____________—

And return this receipt to a participating Tim Hortons

in Canada to receive offer.

;Plus tax. See vebsite for full Torms and Conditions

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $21.59 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51047 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51047 Page 5 of 7

SUBTOTAL
GST

TOTAL DUE

18% $7.70
20% $8.56
22% $9.41

40.75
2.04

4

CHECK # 1984690 DATE 11/16/24
TABLE # 603 TIME 10:07PM

-- CACTUS CLUB : GLORIA --

ITEMS ORDERED AMOUNT

1 CRISPY TOFU BOWL 24.25
1 HH CAJUN CHKN SAND 1650

*±±*±**±±±±*±i**it*t±±*t±*i*±*±*±*±i±±**

42.79

*

*

*

*

*

Suggested Gratuity

‘c1 TtI3 t1t1U CöT DjFOW

2612 39th Avenue NE

CdlgJfY AB NY HO
iOi250 1120

TRANSACTIOL RECORD

Tin #: 1454
LooktIP 4: 0.145460945049

RV( I AC LOS CLUB

TMe : 603
Check #: 1984690

Group #: 1
[vip! oyee 4: Iu4

Employee: 6LORIA

Visa Pu ithase
xXxXXXXXXXX
AID: A000000003’°’°
App Name: VISA CREDIT

Aiiiount 4279
Tip $779

TOTAL CA9$5949
APPROVE
004)01 (001)
C [04 (£11
321001001043
11/1612024 10:10:19 PH

ITO: 32A04000
351: 0000

No signature required

Customet Copy

THANK YOU
Come Again

*

*

*

*

*

* *

****************************************

WORLD FAMOUS CACTUS CLUB CAFE
2612-39TH AVENUE NE
CALGARY, AB T1Y 7J9

403-250-1120
GST #860162684 RT0001

** * * * * * * * * *

BOOK YOUR TABLE ONLINE
cactusc 1 ubcafe . co/ reservations

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $48.45 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51047 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51047 Page 6 of 7

THIND PAKORA HOUSE
3770 WESTWINDS DR NE # 02

CA LOA RY, A El T3J 5H3
4039 1 83333

Cashier: Kaur

Transaction 163395

Total

CREDIT CARD SALF
VISA

CA$i 35

CA$31 .35

THIND PAKORA HOUSE
3770 WESTWINDS DR NE #02

CALGARY AB T3J 5H3
4039183333

Cashier: Kaur

Transaction 1 63340

Total

CREDI1 CARD SALE
VISA

CAS14O 30

CAS] 40,30

Retain this copy for statemen:
validation

Retain this copy for staternini:
validation

17-Nov-2024 5:54:41PM
CA$31 35 I Method:
CO N TA CT LESS
VISA XXXXXXXXXX
Reference ID: 432300536942
Auth ID:
MID: ********4458
AID: A0000000031 010
AthNtwkNm: VISA
NO CARDHOLDER VLRIFICATIO

Online: https://clover.comlp/
E485485FR2EBP

Ill ill 1I 11 II I U IIflhII II
E485485FR2EP

1 Nov-2024 2:1 6:23PM
CA$140.30 I Method:
CO N TA CT LE SS
VISA XXXXXXXXXXX
Reference ID: 432200536211
Auth ID:
MID: ********4458
AID: A000000003t 010
AthNtwkNrn: VISA
NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION

Online: https://cIover,corn/O/
P9J7GWMZJ XEHE

111 1111111111111 IIIIllIlII 1 1l1
P9J7GWMZ1 XEHE

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Drivers/Transportation)
Hosting Purpose - Roundtable

Hosting - $171.65



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51047 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51047 Page 7 of 7

Don Hartman NE Sportsplex
EmpL Tracy

11/28/2024 9:12 pmTbI:Q
Ret: 359022Guest Count: I

Chk: 369jGuest I

DUPLICATE RECEIPT

1 Coral dessert tray
40.00

38.10GST Clnc.)
1.90

Total
40.Oo

VISA
4000

Amount Paid
40.00

Don Hartmsn NE Sportspjex5206- 66th Street N.E.Calgary AB T3J 3P6
(403) 590-2444 x 5G.S.T, # 779429273 RT0001

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Group (Coral Springs Community Association)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $38.10 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51048 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51048 Page 2 of 4

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $25.46 + GST



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51048 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51048 Page 3 of 4

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting - $12.57



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51049 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51049 Page 2 of 11

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $14.34



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51049 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51049 Page 3 of 11

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $24.87



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51049 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51049 Page 7 of 11

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $10.36



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51049 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51049 Page 8 of 11

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $7.17



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51049 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51049 Page 9 of 11

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $33.99



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51049 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51049 Page 10 of 11

Receipt Description Supplies (Coffee)

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Other

Hosting - $36.98



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51049 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51049 Page 11 of 11

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Pavit  Sidhu

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $50.37



Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF33851 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF33851 Page 10 of 33

PAYMENT RECEIPT Account Number
Payment Date 02/03/20251110 58th Ave., SE

Calgary AB  T2H 2C9 Payment Receipt Number O 09810289
(403) 243-5141
CalgCustServ@culliganwater.ca PAYMENT Mastercard
GST 870494739 RT0001 AMOUNT PAID 26.00

BILLED TO: Remaining Account Balance: 0.00Calgary Falconridge Const. Office5401 Temple Drive NE#215 Please note: If remaining account balance appears above please callCalgary AB T1Y 3R7 1­866­299­1914 to arrange payment.

Calgary Falconridge Const. Office 5401 Temple Drive NE Calgary AB T1Y 3R7
#215

INV#: 3166554 01/23/2025
01/23/2025 Bottle Deposit Dp: 4 Rt: 4 T70550 0.00
01/23/2025 4 18L RO P/U T70550 26.00
02/03/2025 Mastercard Autopay: Balance ­26.00

INV# 3166554 Remaining Due:         0.00

For questions regarding your payment receipt please contact Accounts Receivable at 1­866­299­1914Past due Balances are now subject to 2% Interest, minimum $0.50 charge.
Page 1

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Expense Category Office supplies

Hosting - $26.00



















Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
SE51057 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE51057 Page 2 of 9

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Sajin  Khunkhun

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $23.00































































































Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
ME53502 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME53502 Page 6 of 7

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh  Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Hosting - $13.00 + GST







Legislative Assembly of Alberta 
VF33851 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF33851 Page 18 of 33

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Expense Category Office supplies

Event Tickets Disclosable - $128.70




	0956_2025Q4_00_edr
	0956_2025Q4_02_edr
	0956_2025Q4_03_edr



